## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 1026716060 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/24/2010 02:14 PM Pg: 1 of 3

SPECIAL WARRANTY	DEED
GENERAL	

0	
~/x,	
9	
Ox	
THE CRANTOR(C) IDMORCAN CHACE DATE MATION	TAT ACCOCIATION -Cd 'A - C
THE GRANTOR(S), JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATION , County of	, Commonwealth of, for and in
consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) in hand paid, remis (\$).	release(s) alien(s) and convey(s) to TRINITY
INVESTMENTS INC (Grantee's Address)	release(s), aller(s), and estively(s) to, Tixi11111
1719 5 Mannheim not 205 Plane	, of the County of Ook, the following
described real estate situated in the County of Cook in the Sta	te of Change to with
(ADD ADD A CANDO)	BOX 15
(SEE ATTACHED)	
And the Grantor(s), for itself, and its successors, does covenant	of promise and with the Grantee its successors
and assigns, that it has not done or suffered to be done, anythi	
in any manner encumbered or charged, except as herein recite	
claiming, or to claim the same, by, through or under it, it WIL	
CEUDITE COLORO D	
<b>SUBJECT TO:</b> Property and Title taken AS IS condition, Se	
nature, other than Seller's right to transfer title hereunder, subj time of Closing, covenants, conditions, and restrictions of reco	ect to general real estate taxes not dv. and payable at the
not interfere with the current use and enjoyment of the Real E	state
miletion with the current dec and enjoyment of the real E	State.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of	the homestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 09-20-414-035-000	
Address of Real Estate: 1490 S Cora Street, Des Plaines,	11. 60018
Dated this day of , 20 ( )	
Tausail	
Grantor	Grantee
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	
Van Tran	Grantee
VICE DE COMMENTS DE	Granice
VICE PRESIDENT	1
PIDELTY NATIONAL T	THE 4015010 F

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF	Florida	_, COUNTY OF	Duval	SS.	
I, the u		Jotary Public in and fo	or said County, in th	e State aforesaid, CE	RTIFY THAT
before me this	day in person,		t She signed, sea	aled, and delivered th	ng instrument, appeared e said instrument as <u>her</u> vaiver of the right of
Given under m	y hand and offi	cial seal, this	day of	Spt, 2010	`
	CARCLYN K. CLOL MY COMMISSION # DD 9 EXPIRES: April 24, 5 anded Thru Notary Public Un	53077 014	TCOUL		(Notary Public)
			STATE OF	ILLINOIS	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX —
Prepared By:			STATE 1	SP. 4.10	00118.00
	un Chris	Bonk	REAL ESTATE TO	RANSFER TAX	FP 102809
17 Mors 1255 B Jaulson	anneadow Me PL32	25\		0.	O
Mail To:				REAL ESTATE WALLESTATE NO. 52000	\$ 7,000.50
NICHOLA	SFIER	m BANKS	4	13 /4 9 0 CO / CITY OF DEST	ZA ST
Son Witz	1 wow	3400			
	, ,	er/Address of Propert	•	COOK COUNTY STATE TRANSACTION TA	REAL ESTATE
LaMonz 14905	CORA ST.		OUNTY TAX	SEP.24.10	## TRANSFER TAX 0005900
DESPLAZA	nes Ir	60018	COUN		
			REVE	NUE STAMP	* FP326707

1026716060 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

THE SOUTH 60 FEET OF LOT 1 IN BLOCK 7 IN ARTHUR T. MC INTOSH AND COMPANY'S ADDITION TO DES PLAINES HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART EAST OF THE RAILROAD OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, AND OF THAT PART WEST OF DES PLAINES ROAD OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21 (EXCEPT 4 ACP's I I THE NORTHEAST CORNER THEREOF) TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

